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North Boone High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Fri 12/01/2023
5:00
PM

Multiple - Rockford East
"Giardini Varsity Wrestling
Invitational"

Away
2:20
PM

Rockford East
High School

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Rockford East
"Giardini Varsity Wrestling
Invitational"

Away
6:45
AM

Rockford East
High School

- -

Tue 12/05/2023
5:00
PM

Marengo/Boylan - Tri-
Marengo/Boylan

Home - Lindberg Gym - -

Fri 12/08/2023
5:30
PM

Hononegah H.S. - Dual
w/Hononegah

Home TBA Auxilary Gym - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Richmond Wrestling
Invitational

Away
6:30
AM

Richmond-
Burton H.S.

- -

Tue 12/12/2023
5:30
PM

Stillman Valley High School -
Tri @ Stillman Valley/Dixon

Away
3:30
PM

Stillman Valley
High School

- -

Wed 12/13/2023
5:00
PM

Johnsburg High School Away
3:05
PM

Johnsburg
High School

- -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Harvard-Sciaa-
Holfretter Tournament

Away
7:30
AM

Harvard High
School

- -

Fri 12/22/2023
5:00
PM

Beloit Turner H.S. - Tri @ Beloit
Turner w/Harvard

Away
3:20
PM

Beloit Turner
H.S.

- -

Fri 12/29/2023
11:00
AM

Lincoln Community High
School - Lincoln Community
HS-Wrestling-Varsity
Tournament

Away TBA
Lincoln
Community
High School

- -

Sat 12/30/2023
8:30
AM

Lincoln Community High
School - Lincoln Community
HS-Wrestling-Varsity
Tournament

Away TBA
Lincoln
Community
High School

- -

Sat 01/06/2024 9:00
AM

Polo Community H S. - Polo
Tournament

Away 5:30
AM

Polo
Community H

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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S.

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

BELVIDERE HS/ROCKFORD
AUBURN - Tri @
Belvidere/Rockford Auburn

Away
4:10
PM

Belvidere H.S. - -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:30
PM

Winnebago/Oregon - Tri @
Winnebago w Oregon

Away
3:35
PM

Winnebago
H.S.

- -

Tue 01/16/2024
5:30
PM

Byron/Genoa - Tri @
Byron/Genoa

Away
3:35
AM

Byron High
School

- -

Mon 01/22/2024
5:00
PM

Polo - Wrestling tri w/Polo and
Alden-Hebron

Home - Lindberg Gym - -

Wed 01/24/2024
5:00
PM

Rock Falls/Rockford Lutheran -
Tri vs Rock Falls/Richmond
Burton

Home - Lindberg Gym - -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA Wrestling Regional Away TBA TBA - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA Wrestling Sectional Away TBA TBA - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA Wrestling Sectional Away TBA TBA - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA
TBA - IHSA State Wrestling
Meet

Away TBA TBA - -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA
TBA - IHSA State Wrestling
Meet

Away TBA TBA - -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA
TBA - IHSA State Wrestling
Meet

Away TBA TBA - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


